Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Division :
Name

Douglas Simpson
Alastair Cameron

Richard Blackmore (v)

Hugh Hayburn
Peter Rawlinson
George G Paterson

Raymond J Edwards (v)

Peter Bladen (v)
lan Reid

C J Macmillan (v)
Kevin Green
James Baillie (v)
JMaclver (v)
Raobin Paton (v)

A D Hunter (v)
Duncan Bridger
lan Lewis

Kenny Russell (v)
Robert Jolliffe

G M Cameron
Raymond Reid (v)
Raobert Wyles (v)
Steve Bull (v)
Kenneth Hamilton (v)
Richard Carey

M S Robertson
Gary Moore
Jeremy Price
Mike Errington (v)
JDrysdale (v)

lain Nicolson (v)
Donnie M MacL eod
Robert McIntosh (v)
| Savage (v)

Neil Paton (v)
Alistair Tait

Dan Petterson
Michael Thorburn

1 (14 and below)

10-08-2017

Gross Hcp
78 - 8
77 - Tc =
78 - 5c =
78 - 5c =
86 - 13c =
7B - 2
87 - 13c
87 - 13c =
83 - 9c =
81 - Tc=
8l - 6c =
89 - 14c =
82 - 6c =
8l - b5¢c =
8l - b5c =
89 - 13c =
89 - 12c =
88 - 1lc =
8 - 8c =
90 - 12c =
84 - 6c =
90 - 12c =
89 - 1lc =
83 - b5¢ =
90 - 12c =
8 - 8c =
83 - b5c =
91 - 12c =
91 - 12c =
94 - 14c =
89 - 9c =
93 - 13c =
93 - 13c =
92 - 12c =
88 - 7c =
89 - 8c =
94 - 13c =
91 - 9c

Visitor CSS: 72 R/O HomeCSS: 71
Course Par : 71

(Reductions Only - Visiting Players)

Nett
Score

70
70
73
73
73
3@

74
74
4@
74
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
82

SENIORS STROKE PLAY OPEN

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

7.5  After Count-Back

6.8  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
13.2  Aiter Count-Back

1.9 Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
8.6  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
6.3 After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
12.7  After Count-Back
12.5  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
7.6  After Count-Back
12.1  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
11.6  After Count-Back
8.4 After Count-Back
5.5  After Count-Back
11.9  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
8.4 After Count-Back
13.3  Atter Count-Back

8.6

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

11 August 2017

¢ = Competition Hep
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Graeme M Daun (v) 84 - 2c = 82 AWAY

David Lackie 95 - 13c = 82 135
George Sutherland (v) 94 - 12c = 82 AWAY
Tom Harrison (v) 91 - 9c = 82 AWAY
P Hamling (v) 96 - 14c = 82 AWAY
Paul Moodie 94 - 12c = 82 11.7
John Jack 92 - 10c = 82 10.3
Mark Davies (V) 89 - 6c = 83 AWAY
Duncan McGrouther (v) 89 - b5¢c = 84 AWAY
John MacDonald 98 - 14c = 84 141
D MARASH (v) 95 - 1lc = 84 AWAY
R F Goodale (v) 95 - 1lc = 84 AWAY
L G Hutchison (v) 97 - 12c = 85 AWAY
C Wilson (v) 98 - 13c = 85 AWAY
F Ogley (v) 98 - 12c = 86 AWAY
Bruce A MacKay 9% - 10c = 86 9.6
Johnston C Bellshaw 94 - Tc = 87 7.0
Mike Moran (v) 97 - 9c = 88 AWAY
Jim Richardson (v) 106 - 12c = 94 AWAY
Alan Wyllie (v) N/R - 14c = N/R AWAY
lan Morrison N/R - 14c = N/R 14.3
Micheal Hind (v) N/R - 14c = NIR AWAY
Michael Evans N/R - 14c = N/R 137
Sandy MacKenzie N/R - 13c = N/R@ 13.3
Colin Adams (v) N/R - 13c = N/R AWAY
Alistair Tough (v) N/R - 12c = N/IR AWAY
Paul Wickes (v) N/R - 1lc = N/R AWAY
Chris Skelton N/R - 10c = N/R 10.3
Alan Cowie (V) N/R - 10c = N/R AWAY
Andrew E JMacLean (V) N/R - 10c = N/R AWAY
Forbes Médllis N/R - 8 = N/R AWAY
M OSBOURNE (v) N/R - 7c = NIR AWAY
Peter Lee (v) N/R - 5c= N/R AWAY
D Gordon (v) N/R - 4c = N/R AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club
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Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Division :
Name

Keith Patience

John Mackenzie (v)
George Knapp
Robert Stewart (v)
Alan Plampton
MikeMorrison
Scott Lindsay
MauriceM Brown
James Fleming
George Grant (v)
Steve Farr (v)
William M Jack
lan Belford

| CL Murray
Arthur MacArthur
Leslie Henderson (v)
Alan Morton (v)
Simon Hasson
Mark Drummond
David Hoggan (v)
Robert Dickson (v)
George Shanks (v)
William Allison (v)
Sandy M Dixon (v)
Alan Drever

Tom Mabon

Mike Turner (v)
Willie Machean (v)
James MacKay (v)
Ross MacDonald
Trevor Bl (v)
JPriestley (v)
SReg Ryles (v)
Michael Tough (v)

Norrie Bartonowicz (v)

William Skinner
George W Henderson
Andy Lindley

2 (15 and above)

10-08-2017

Gross Hcp
83 - 15c =
90 - 22c =
84 - 15c =
85 - 16¢ =
86 - 17c =
93 - 22 =
86 - 15c =
95 - 22 =
89 - 16¢ =
93 - 19c =
94 - 19c =
94 - 19c =
93 - 18c =
97 - 2lc =
93 - 16¢c =
93 - 16¢c =
93 - 16¢ =
93 - 16¢c =
99 - 2Ic =
95 - 17c =
98 - 20c =
98 - 20c =
97 - 18c =
96 - 16¢c =
95 - 15c =
96 - 15c =

108 - 27c =
98 - 17c =
100 - 19c =
99 - 18c =
107 - 25c =
105 - 23c =
111 - 28c =
103 - 19c =
107 - 23c =
106 - 21c =
104 - 18c =
103 - 16c =

Visitor CSS: 72 R/O HomeCSS: 71

(Reductions Only - Visiting Players)

Nett
Score

68+

68
69
69
69
1@
71
73
73
74
75
75
75
76 @
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
80@
80
81
81
81
81
81
82
82

83
84
84
85

86
87

SENIORS STROKE PLAY OPEN

New

Course Par : 71

Ex.Hcp Comments

14.2

AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
16.6
217
154
215
155
AWAY
AWAY
18.8
18.2
214
15.6
AWAY
AWAY
15.8
215
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
15.2
14.6
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
17.6
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
210
18.0
15.7

Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

11 August 2017

¢ = Competition Hep
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D W Forsyth (v) 103 - 16c = 87 AWAY

J. lan Stevenson (v) 112 - 24c = 88 AWAY
L MacLean (v) 105 - 16c = 89 AWAY
Mike Duthie (v) 110 - 19c = 91 AWAY
Harry Brese 107 - 16c = 91 15.9
Paul MacDonald 114 - 19c = 95 18.7
A Kaye (v) 114 - 17c = 97 AWAY
Alister Burns N/R - 24c = N/R 23.6
Keith Milner (v) N/R - 24c = NIR AWAY
David Ward N/R - 21c = N/R 20.8
BARRY WATSON (v) N/R - 2lc = N/R AWAY
Jim Jack N/R - 20c = N/R 19.9
Tom Farrell (v) N/R - 20c = N/R AWAY
Owen Swift (v) N/R - 19c = N/R AWAY
David Greenlees (v) N/R - 19c = N/R AWAY
Bill (3) Sime (v) N/R - 17c = NIR AWAY
Alan Fotheringham (v) N/R - 17c = N/R AWAY
John Henderson (v) N/R - 17c = N/R AWAY
James MacDonald (v) N/R - 16c = N/R AWAY
Davie Cameron (V) N/R - 15c = N/R AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
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