Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 72 R/O Home CSS: 71 Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

SENIORS STROKE PLAY OPEN

10-08-2017

(Reductions Only - Visiting Players)

Division: 1 (14 and below)

N.	C	**	Nett	New	G 4
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Douglas Simpson	78 -	8c =	70	7.5	After Count-Back
Alastair Cameron	77 -	7c =	70	6.8	After Count-Back
Richard Blackmore (v)	78 -	5c =	73	AWAY	After Count-Back
Hugh Hayburn	78 -	5c =	73	AWAY	After Count-Back
Peter Rawlinson	86 -	13c =	73	13.2	After Count-Back
George G Paterson	75 -	2c =	73 @	1.9	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Raymond J Edwards (v)	87 -	13c =	74	AWAY	After Count-Back
Peter Bladen (v)	87 -	13c =	74	AWAY	After Count-Back
Ian Reid	83 -	9c =	74 @	8.6	After Count-Back
C J Macmillan (v)	81 -	7c =	74	AWAY	After Count-Back
Kevin Green	81 -	6c =	75	6.3	After Count-Back
James Baillie (v)	89 -	14c =	75	AWAY	After Count-Back
J MacIver (v)	82 -	6c =	76	AWAY	After Count-Back
Robin Paton (v)	81 -	5c =	76	AWAY	After Count-Back
A D Hunter (v)	81 -	5c =	76	AWAY	After Count-Back
Duncan Bridger	89 -	13c =	76	12.7	After Count-Back
Ian Lewis	89 -	12c =	77	12.5	After Count-Back
Kenny Russell (v)	88 -	11c =	77	AWAY	After Count-Back
Robert Jolliffe	85 -	8c =	77	7.6	After Count-Back
G M Cameron	90 -	12c =	78	12.1	After Count-Back
Raymond Reid (v)	84 -	6c =	78	AWAY	After Count-Back
Robert Wyles (v)	90 -	12c =	78	AWAY	After Count-Back
Steve Bull (v)	89 -	11c =	78	AWAY	After Count-Back
Kenneth Hamilton (v)	83 -	5c =	78	AWAY	After Count-Back
Richard Carey	90 -	12c =	78	11.6	After Count-Back
M S Robertson	86 -	8c =	78	8.4	After Count-Back
Gary Moore	83 -	5c =	78	5.5	After Count-Back
Jeremy Price	91 -	12c =	79	11.9	After Count-Back
Mike Errington (v)	91 -	12c =	79	AWAY	After Count-Back
J Drysdale (v)	94 -	14c =	80	AWAY	After Count-Back
Iain Nicolson (v)	89 -	9c =	80	AWAY	After Count-Back
Donnie M MacLeod	93 -	13c =	80	AWAY	After Count-Back
Robert McIntosh (v)	93 -	13c =	80	AWAY	After Count-Back
I Savage (v)	92 -		80	AWAY	After Count-Back
Neil Paton (v)	88 -		81	AWAY	After Count-Back
Alistair Tait	89 -		81	8.4	After Count-Back
Dan Patterson	94 -		81	13.3	After Count-Back
Michael Thorburn	91 -	9c =	82	8.6	

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

Graeme M Daun (v)	84	-	2c =	82	AWAY
David Lackie	95	-	13c =	82	13.5
George Sutherland (v)	94	-	12c =	82	AWAY
Tom Harrison (v)	91	-	9c =	82	AWAY
P Hamling (v)	96	-	14c =	82	AWAY
Paul Moodie	94	-	12c =	82	11.7
John Jack	92	-	10c =	82	10.3
Mark Davies (v)	89	-	6c =	83	AWAY
Duncan McGrouther (v)	89	-	5c =	84	AWAY
John MacDonald	98	-	14c =	84	14.1
D MARASH (v)	95	-	11c =	84	AWAY
R F Goodale (v)	95	-	11c =	84	AWAY
L G Hutchison (v)	97	-	12c =	85	AWAY
C Wilson (v)	98	-	13c =	85	AWAY
F Ogley (v)	98	-	12c =	86	AWAY
Bruce A MacKay	96	-	10c =	86	9.6
Johnston C Bellshaw	94	-	7c =	87	7.0
Mike Moran (v)	97	-	9c =	88	AWAY
Jim Richardson (v)	106	-	12c =	94	AWAY
Alan Wyllie (v)	N/R	-	14c =	N/R	AWAY
Ian Morrison	N/R	-	14c =	N/R	14.3
Micheal Hind (v)	N/R	-	14c =	N/R	AWAY
Michael Evans	N/R	-	14c =	N/R	13.7
Sandy MacKenzie	N/R	-	13c =	N/R @	13.3
Colin Adams (v)	N/R	-	13c =	N/R	AWAY
Alistair Tough (v)	N/R	-	12c =	N/R	AWAY
Paul Wickes (v)	N/R	-	11c =	N/R	AWAY
Chris Skelton	N/R	-	10c =	N/R	10.3
Alan Cowie (v)	N/R	-	10c =	N/R	AWAY
Andrew E J MacLean (v)	N/R	-	10c =	N/R	AWAY
Forbes Mellis	N/R	-	8c =	N/R	AWAY
M OSBOURNE (v)	N/R	-	7c =	N/R	AWAY
Peter Lee (v)	N/R	-	5c =	N/R	AWAY
D Gordon (v)	N/R	-	4c =	N/R	AWAY

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 72 R/O Home CSS: 71 Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

SENIORS STROKE PLAY OPEN

10-08-2017

(Reductions Only - Visiting Players)

Division: 2 (15 and above)

Division. 2 (13 and above)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нер	Score	Ех. Нер	Comments
Keith Patience	83 -	15c =	68*	14.2	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
John Mackenzie (v)	90 -	22c =	68	AWAY	After Count-Back
George Knapp	84 -	15c =	69	AWAY	After Count-Back
Robert Stewart (v)	85 -	16c =	69	AWAY	After Count-Back
Alan Plampton	86 -	17c =	69	16.6	After Count-Back
Mike Morrison	93 -	22c =	71 @	21.7	After Count-Back
Scott Lindsay	86 -	15c =	71	15.4	After Count-Back
Maurice M Brown	95 -	22c =	73	21.5	After Count-Back
James Fleming	89 -	16c =	73	15.5	After Count-Back
George Grant (v)	93 -	19c =	74	AWAY	
Steve Farr (v)	94 -	19c =	75	AWAY	After Count-Back
William M Jack	94 -	19c =	75	18.8	After Count-Back
Ian Belford	93 -	18c =	75	18.2	After Count-Back
I C L Murray	97 -	21c =	76 @	21.4	
Arthur MacArthur	93 -	16c =	77	15.6	After Count-Back
Leslie Henderson (v)	93 -	16c =	77	AWAY	After Count-Back
Alan Morton (v)	93 -	16c =	77	AWAY	After Count-Back
Simon Hasson	93 -	16c =	77	15.8	After Count-Back
Mark Drummond	99 -	21c =	78	21.5	After Count-Back
David Hoggan (v)	95 -	17c =	78	AWAY	After Count-Back
Robert Dickson (v)	98 -	20c =	78	AWAY	After Count-Back
George Shanks (v)	98 -	20c =	78	AWAY	After Count-Back
William Allison (v)	97 -	18c =	79	AWAY	
Sandy M Dixon (v)	96 -	16c =	80 @	AWAY	
Alan Drever	95 -	15c =	80	15.2	
Tom Mabon	96 -	15c =	81	14.6	
Mike Turner (v)	108 -	27c =	81	AWAY	
Willie Macbean (v)	98 -	17c =	81	AWAY	
James MacKay (v)	100 -	19c =	81	AWAY	
Ross MacDonald	99 -	18c =	81	17.6	
Trevor Bell (v)	107 -	25c =	82	AWAY	
J Priestley (v)	105 -	23c =	82	AWAY	
S Reg Ryles (v)	111 -	28c =	83	AWAY	
Michael Tough (v)	103 -	19c =	84	AWAY	
Norrie Bartonowicz (v)	107 -	23c =	84	AWAY	
William Skinner	106 -	21c =	85	21.0	
George W Henderson	104 -	18c =	86	18.0	
Andy Lindley	103 -	16 c =	87	15.7	

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

D W Forsyth (v)	103 -	16c =	87	AWAY
J. Ian Stevenson (v)	112 -	24c =	88	AWAY
L MacLean (v)	105 -	16c =	89	AWAY
Mike Duthie (v)	110 -	19c =	91	AWAY
Harry Brese	107 -	16c =	91	15.9
Paul MacDonald	114 -	19c =	95	18.7
A Kaye (v)	114 -	17c =	97	AWAY
Alister Burns	N/R -	24c =	N/R	23.6
Keith Milner (v)	N/R -	24c =	N/R	AWAY
David Ward	N/R -	21c =	N/R	20.8
BARRY WATSON (v)	N/R -	21c =	N/R	AWAY
Jim Jack	N/R -	20c =	N/R	19.9
Tom Farrell (v)	N/R -	20c =	N/R	AWAY
Owen Swift (v)	N/R -	19c =	N/R	AWAY
David Greenlees (v)	N/R -	19c =	N/R	AWAY
Bill (3) Sime (v)	N/R -	17c =	N/R	AWAY
Alan Fotheringham (v)	N/R -	17c =	N/R	AWAY
John Henderson (v)	N/R -	17c =	N/R	AWAY
James MacDonald (v)	N/R -	16c =	N/R	AWAY
Davie Cameron (v)	N/R -	15c =	N/R	AWAY

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp